30
ppm
Sales Guide
MP C306ZSP
MP C306ZSPF
MP C406ZSPF
Colour A4 Desktop Mult ifunct ional Printers
Printer  Copier  Scanner  Facsimile

4.  Product  Posit ioning      Page 8
5. Comparison w ith Predecessor     Page 9
6. Confi gurat ion and Order Codes    Page 10
7. Target  Markets       Page 14
8. Smart  Operat ion Panel      Page 15
9. Key Features       Page 18
10. Specifi cat ions       Page 24
11. Service and Supplies      Page 32
12. Compet it ion       Page 33
This sales guide is to be used by sales staff as a training aid. It is not a sales tool and should not
be shared with customers. Whilst care has been taken to ensure the information provided in
this guide is accurate, no liability will be accepted for errors or omissions.
2 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
1. Introduction
MP C306ZSP, MP C306ZSPF and MP C406ZSPF are groundbreaking Users can customise the interface to their own requirements. They
imaging systems. The compact desktop MFPs offer the same can change the wallpaper, drag and drop icon-based short cuts
advanced functionality and productive performance as Nashuatec’s onto the home screen, download and save apps, quickly access
latest departmental MFPs, transforming document processes one-touch settings and view intelligent widgets. Any user not
and improving workforce productivity by placing more effective comfortable with the Smart Operation Panel can quickly toggle to

•  350 / 1,350 sheet paper supply (standard/maximum)
•  100 / 200 sheet output capacity (standard/maximum)
A full list of options, order codes and configuration
dependencies is provided in section 6. Configuration and
Order Codes.
4 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
5 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
Funct ionality, Feeds and Speeds - MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
MP C306ZSP MP C306ZSPF MP C406ZSPF
Funct ionality Print, copy and scan (standard)
/ fax (option)
Print, copy, scan and fax (standard)
ARDF 50 sheet ARDF (option) 50 sheet ARDF (standard)

Features and advantages are described in section 8. Smart Operation Panel and section 9. Key Features
9 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
6. Configuration and Order Codes
Hardw are Confi gurat ion
There are three models. MP C306ZSP is a 3-in-1 MFP. It provides print, copy and scan functionality. Fax is an option. MP C306ZSP can be
configured with an optional platen cover or an ARDF. MP C306ZSPF and MP C406ZSPF are 4-in-1 MFPs. They provide print, copy, scan
and fax functionality and are supplied with an ARDF as standard. All three models are equipped with a 250 sheet paper tray, 100 sheet
multi-bypass and duplex. They also feature a 10.1 inch super VGA touchscreen display and have a high capacity hard drive / document
server and a VM card.
MP C306ZSP Mainf rame
1 = Tilting 10.1”  touchscreen panel1
2 = USB/SD card slot2
3 = Front cover (opens to provide access to 100 sheet bypass)
4 = Duplex [internal, not shown]
5 = 100 sheet multi-bypass3 4
5 6 = 250 sheet paper tray
6
MP C306ZSP Peripheral Opt ions
21
3 1 = Platen cover (PN1010), or
2 = ARDF (DF1040)
3 = 1-bin tray  (BN1020)
4 = 1st 500 sheet paper feed unit (PB1080)
5 = 2nd 500 sheet paper feed unit (PB1080) (maximum two)
6 = Low, medium or high cabinet
4
5
6
10 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
MP C306ZSPF and MP C406ZSPF Mainf rame
1 = ARDF
1 2 = Tilting 10.1”  touchscreen panel2
3 = USB/SD card slot3
4 = Front cover (opens to provide access to 100 sheet bypass)
5 = Duplex [internal, not shown]
6 = 100 sheet multi-bypass54
7 = 250 sheet paper tray6
7
MP C306ZSPF and MP C406ZSPF Peripheral Opt ions
1 = 1-bin tray  (BN1020)
1 2 = 1st 500 sheet paper feed unit (PB1080)
3 = 2nd 500 sheet paper feed unit (PB1080) (maximum two)
4 = Low, medium or high cabinet
2
3
4
11 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
Funct ional Confi gurat ion
More peripheral and functional upgrade options are listed below (see EDP Codes and Dependencies)
EDP Codes and Dependencies
12 - Sales Guide MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
Funct ional Configurat ion - MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
MP C306ZSP MP C306ZSPF MP C406ZSPF
Funct ionality Print, copy and scan (standard) /
fax (option)
Print, copy, scan and fax (standard)
Interfaces Gigabit ethernet, USB2.0, USB2.0 host, SD card slot (standard) / wireless, bluetooth, parallel,
pictbridge (options)
Print  drivers PCL5c, PCL6, PS3 (standard) / XPS direct print (option)
Hard drive /  document  server 320 GB (standard) [73 GB is used by document server to store up to 3,000 documents]
OCR Unit Option
NFC Card Reader Option
File format  converter Option
Copy data security Option
EDP Codes and Dependencies - MP C306ZSP/MP C306ZSPF/MP C406ZSPF
Category Item Product  Name EDP Code Must  install Cannot  install
Mainf rame 3-in-1 30ppm MFP MP C306ZSP 417331 OI kit and platen cover or